
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 289 Hoang Xuan Vinh VIE 97 98 97 99 94 96 581 - 23 x

Final shots : 9.9 10.1 9.9 8.8 9.6 10.1 9.8 10.3 10.2 9.1 97.8

678.8 GOLD

2 291 Tran Quoc Cuong VIE 96 97 95 98 96 97 579 - 23 x

Final shots : 9.4 9.6 10.4 9.7 10.7 9.2 9.1 10.2 9.5 9.6 97.4

676.4

3 290 Nguyen Hoang Phuong VIE 89 96 98 98 96 95 572 - 18 x

Final shots : 10.0 10.3 10.5 10.7 10.3 10.3 10.2 10.2 9.5 9.9 101.9

673.9

4 230 Poh Lip Meng SIN 98 93 97 95 97 94 574 - 17 x

Final shots : 10.0 9.2 10.1 9.0 10.1 10.6 10.2 10.7 10.0 9.3 99.2

673.2 SILVER

5 229 Gai Bin SIN 95 94 95 96 96 97 573 - 17 x

Final shots : 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.7 9.1 10.2 9.9 8.4 9.9 10.3 99.8

672.8

6 355 Johnathan Wong MAS 96 96 95 97 94 96 574 - 12 x

Final shots : 10.6 8.8 8.4 9.8 10.8 9.4 10.1 10.6 9.9 8.6 97.0

671.0 BRONZE

7 135 Hong Yongan HKG 96 97 96 93 96 92 570 - 13 x

Final shots : 9.6 10.5 10.5 10.5 9.5 9.5 9.7 10.3 10.0 9.6 99.7

669.7

8 133 Man Chun Kit HKG 94 94 93 99 93 97 570 - 19 x

Final shots : 9.6 10.5 10.1 9.7 10.4 9.8 10.3 9.6 10.4 8.9 99.3

669.3

9 134 Lin Yao HKG 92 97 95 95 94 96 569 - 17 x

10 161 Che Seak Hong Esteve MAC 94 95 97 92 94 96 568 - 12 x

11 162 Lok Chan Tou MAC 95 96 93 98 93 93 568 - 9 x

12 183 Moe Kyaw Kyaw MYA 91 93 96 94 96 97 567 - 13 x

13 181 Maung Kyu MYA 93 94 94 96 93 96 566 - 14 x

14 182 Nay Htet Aung MYA 93 93 91 94 95 96 562 - 12 x

15 356 Alais Neek Sulong MAS 95 93 96 90 95 93 562 - 10 x

16 218 Manosca Mark Lorenz PHI 93 90 97 93 95 91 559 - 10 x

17 501 Joni Silaen INA 92 92 91 93 91 93 552 - 12 x

18 357 Denis Ejoh MAS 91 92 92 90 91 96 552 - 7 x

19 502 Sarfudin INA 89 91 90 94 91 93 548 - 9 x

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 359 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil MAS - Guest 91 99 93 94 94 96 567 - 13 x
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GUEST SHOOTER

Rank

36th South East Asia Shooting Championship 2012

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

FINAL LIST

10M AIR PISTOL MEN - INDIVIDUAL

THU 7 JUNE 2012, START TIME 09:00

Rank
Bib 

No
Name Nat

Series



1 2 3 4 5 6

1 VIE - Vietnam 282 291 290 295 286 288 1732 - 64 x GOLD

289 Hoang Xuan Vinh VIE 97 98 97 99 94 96 581 - 23 x

291 Tran Quoc Cuong VIE 96 97 95 98 96 97 579 - 23 x

290 Nguyen Hoang Phuong VIE 89 96 98 98 96 95 572 - 18 x

2 HKG - Hong Kong 282 288 284 287 283 285 1709 - 49 x SILVER

133 Man Chun Kit HKG 94 94 93 99 93 97 570 - 19 x

135 Hong Yongan HKG 96 97 96 93 96 92 570 - 13 x

134 Lin Yao HKG 92 97 95 95 94 96 569 - 17 x

3 MYA - Myanmar 277 280 281 284 284 289 1695 - 39 x BRONZE

183 Moe Kyaw Kyaw MYA 91 93 96 94 96 97 567 - 13 x

181 Maung Kyu MYA 93 94 94 96 93 96 566 - 14 x

182 Nay Htet Aung MYA 93 93 91 94 95 96 562 - 12 x

4 MAS - Malaysia 282 281 283 277 280 285 1688 - 29 x

355 Johnathan Wong MAS 96 96 95 97 94 96 574 - 12 x

356 Alais Neek Sulong MAS 95 93 96 90 95 93 562 - 10 x

357 Denis Ejoh MAS 91 92 92 90 91 96 552 - 7 x

THU 7 JUNE 2012, START TIME 09:00

Rank
Bib 

No
Name Nat

Series

Total Remarks

36th South East Asia Shooting Championship 2012

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

FINAL RESULT

10M AIR PISTOL MEN - TEAM


